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FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
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Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:
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Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee
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Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)
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▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

TN

TN

438 King Street

107 South West Street

THOMAS WESTON WAMP

Suite B

#499

171967.00

THOMAS WESTON WAMP

20825.00

Character Counts Political Action Committee

192792.00

SC

VA

07

22314

304369.00

29403

304369.00

C00521757

2014

29

07

07

Transaction ID : 1046

Transaction ID : 1047

29

29

07

Susan Arceneaux

07

Production expenses - 7/29/14 ad

Media buy - TN 07/29/14 ad 2014

192792.00

Herd Media

2014

JDA Frontline

2014

1

2014

07/29/2014 09 : 54
Image# 14942380163

28

1

03

25

Charleston

Alexandria

03
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2014

2014


